
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 
Mercy Secondary School Ballymahon 

School Calendar 2023-2024 

PARENT TEACHER MEETINGS:  4.15pm – 6.45pm 

Thurs Oct 19: 2nd yr   

Thurs Nov 09: 6th yr 

Thurs Nov 23: 3rd yr  

Thurs Jan 11: 5th yr 

Thurs Jan 25: 1st yr  

Thurs Mar 07: TYP 
 

 

STANDARDISED CALENDAR: 

October Midterm:  Mon Oct 30– Fri Nov 3 incl. (School re-opens on Mon Nov 6) 

Christmas:   Mon Dec 25 – Fri Jan 5 incl. (School re-opens on Mon Jan 8)  

Bank Holiday:   Mon Feb 5 

February Midterm:  Mon Feb 12 – Fri Feb 16 incl. (School re-opens on Mon Feb 19) 

Bank Holiday:   Mon Mar 18  

Easter:    Mon Mar 25th - Fri April 5th incl. (School re-opens on Mon April 8) 

Bank Holiday:   Mon May 6 

Closing:   Fri May 31st 

SCHOOL CLOSED: 

Mon Oct 2: Holiday  

Fri Dec 8: Holiday 

Tue Dec 12: JCT Staff Training Day 

Thurs Feb 29: JCT Staff Training Day 

Tue May 07: Holiday  

 

SCHOOL RE-OPENING: 

Thurs Aug 24:  All 1st Year students 

Fri Aug 25:  All 1st Year students 

Mon Aug 28:  1st  & 6th Years & Special ASD classes 

Tue Aug 29:  All Year groups 


